Clay Cross to Matlock via Alfreton, Wessington and Tansley
1 5 TM Travel m

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Monday to Friday

Codes

Clay Cross, Bus Station

Stretton, Nursery

Morton, adj Corner Pin

Stonebroom, Health Centre

Shirland, Goose Green Lane

Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 arr
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 dep 0720
Alfreton, Sir David Nieper Academy arr
Alfreton, Sir David Nieper Academy dep

Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends, 0725
South Wingdfield, Birches Avenue ‘
Wessington, Spring Gardens 0730

Wessington, Horse & Jockey
Brackenfield, The Green

Tansley, The Tavern 0735
Tansley, Village Green 0737
Matlock, Causeway Lane 0744
Matlock, County Hall 0746
Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 0749

0815

0820

0825

0830
0832
0839
0841
0844

0950
0956
1002
1005
1008
1015
1015

1020

1025
1030
1035
1037
1044

1046

1340

1345

1350
1355
1400
1402
1409

1411

Sch

1510
1516
1522
1525
1528
1535
1540
1545
1550
1555
1600

1605
1606
1610
1612
1619
1621
1624

Hol
1510
1516
1522
1525
1528
1535
1550

1555
1600

1605
1606
1610
1612
1619
1621
1624

1715

1720

1725

1730

1734
1736
1739

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only



Clay Cross to Matlock via Alfreton, Wessington and Tansley
1 5 TM Travel m

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Saturday

Clay Cross, Bus Station 0950 1510
Stretton, Nursery 0956 1516

Morton, adj Corner Pin 1002 1522
Stonebroom, Health Centre 1005 1525
Shirland, Goose Green Lane 1008 1528
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 arr 1015 1535
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 dep 0720 0815 1015 1340 1550 1715
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends, 0725 0820 1020 1345 1555 1720
South Wingfield, Birches Avenue ‘ ‘ 1600 ‘
Wessington, Spring Gardens 0730 0825 ‘ 1725
Wessington, Horse & Jockey 1025 1350 1605
Brackenfield, The Green 1030 1355 1606

Tansley, The Tavern 0735 0830 1035 1400 1610 1730
Tansley, Village Green 0737 0832 1037 1402 1612 ‘
Matlock, Causeway Lane 0744 0839 1044 1409 1619 1734
Matlock, County Hall 0746 0841 | | 1621 1736

Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 0749 0844 1046 1411 1624 1739



Matlock to Clay Cross via Tansley, Wessington and Alfreton
1 5 TM Travel m

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Monday to Friday

Codes Hol
Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 0750
Tansley, Village Green ‘

Tansley, The Tavern 0755
Brackenfield, The Green |

Wessington, Horse & Jockey 0800
South Wingfield, Birches Lane 0804
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends 0809

Alfreton, Sir David Nieper Academy ‘
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 arr 0815
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 dep
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Stonebroom, Birkinstyle Lane

Morton, opposite Corner Pin

Stretton, Nursery,

Clay Cross, Bus Station

Saturday

Sch
0750

0755

0800
0804
0809
0813
0815

0850

0855

0900

0905

0910
0920
0927
0930
0933
0939
0945

1050
1058
1100
1105
1110

1115

1120

1415
1423
1425
1430
1435

1440

1445
1445
1452
1455
1458
1504
1510

1645
1653
1655
1700
1705

1710

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 0750
Tansley, Village Green ‘
Tansley, The Tavern 0755
Brackenfield, The Green |
Wessington, Horse & Jockey 0800
South Wingfield, Birches Lane 0804
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends 0809
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 arr 0815
Alfreton, Bus Station Bay 4 dep
Shirland, Goose Green Lane
Stonebroom, Birkinstyle Lane

Morton, opposite Corner Pin

Stretton, Nursery,

Clay Cross, Bus Station

0850

0855

0900

0905
0910
0920
0927
0930
0933
0939
0945

1050
1058
1100
1105
1110

1115
1120

1415
1423
1425
1430
1435

1440
1445
1445
1452
1455
1458
1504
1510

1645
1653
1655

1700

1705
1710






